STUDENT NAME

ABHISHEK KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR

ENROLMENT NUMBER
23SBSDBHHI000001
23SBSDBHHI000001
23SBSDBHHI000001
23SBSDBHHI000001
23SBSDBHHI000001
23SBSDBHHI000001

ABHISHEK KUMAR YADA 23SBSDBHHI000002
ABHISHEK KUMAR YADA 23SBSDBHHI000002
ABHISHEK KUMAR YADA 23SBSDBHHI000002
ABHISHEK KUMAR YADA 23SBSDBHHI000002
ABHISHEK KUMAR YADA 23SBSDBHHI000002
ABHISHEK KUMAR YADA 23SBSDBHHI000002

AMAN PAL
AMAN PAL
AMAN PAL
AMAN PAL
AMAN PAL
AMAN PAL

ANKIT ANAND
ANKIT ANAND
ANKIT ANAND
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ANKIT ANAND
ANKIT ANAND
ANKIT ANAND
ANKIT PAL

ANKIT PAL

ANKIT PAL

ANKIT PAL
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ANSHUL KUMAR
ANSHUL KUMAR
ANSHUL KUMAR
ANSHUL KUMAR
ANSHUL KUMAR
ANSHUL KUMAR
ARYAN

ARYAN

ARYAN

ARYAN

ARYAN

ARYAN

ASHWANI KUMAR
ASHWANI KUMAR
ASHWANI KUMAR
ASHWANI KUMAR
ASHWANI KUMAR
ASHWANI KUMAR
AYUSH AKARSH
AYUSH AKARSH
AYUSH AKARSH
AYUSH AKARSH
AYUSH AKARSH
AYUSH AKARSH
AYUSH AKARSH
AYUSH KUMAR
AYUSH KUMAR
AYUSH KUMAR
AYUSH KUMAR
AYUSH KUMAR
AYUSH KUMAR
AYUSH KUMAR
BANSAL

BANSAL

23SBSDBHHI000004
23SBSDBHHI000004
23SBSDBHHI000004
23SBSDBHHI000004
23SBSDBHHI000004
23SBSDBHHI000004
23SBSDBHHI000006
23SBSDBHHI000006
23SBSDBHHI000006
23SBSDBHHI000006
23SBSDBHHI000006
23SBSDBHHI000006
23SBSDBHHI000006
23SBSDBHHI000007
23SBSDBHHI000007
23SBSDBHHI000007
23SBSDBHHI000007
23SBSDBHHI000007
23SBSDBHHI000007
23SBSDBHHI000007
23SBSDBHHI000008
23SBSDBHHI000008
23SBSDBHHI000008
23SBSDBHHI000008
23SBSDBHHI000008
23SBSDBHHI000008
23SBSDBHHI000009
23SBSDBHHI000009
23SBSDBHHI000009
23SBSDBHHI000009
23SBSDBHHI000009
23SBSDBHHI000009
23SBSDBHHI000010
23SBSDBHHI000010
23SBSDBHHI000010
23SBSDBHHI000010
23SBSDBHHI000010
23SBSDBHHI000010
23SBSDBHHI000011
23SBSDBHHI000011
23SBSDBHHI000011
23SBSDBHHI000011
23SBSDBHHI000011
23SBSDBHHI000011
23SBSDBHHI000011
23SBSDBHHI000012
23SBSDBHHI000012
23SBSDBHHI000012
23SBSDBHHI000012
23SBSDBHHI000012
23SBSDBHHI000012
23SBSDBHHI000012
23SBSDBHHI000013
23SBSDBHHI000013

EXAM ROLL NUMBER
23064516001
23064516001
23064516001
23064516001
23064516001
23064516001
23064516002
23064516002
23064516002
23064516002
23064516002
23064516002
23064516004
23064516004
23064516004
23064516004
23064516004
23064516004
23064516006
23064516006
23064516006
23064516006
23064516006
23064516006
23064516006
23064516007
23064516007
23064516007
23064516007
23064516007
23064516007
23064516007
23064516008
23064516008
23064516008
23064516008
23064516008
23064516008
23064516009
23064516009
23064516009
23064516009
23064516009
23064516009
23064516010
23064516010
23064516010
23064516010
23064516010
23064516010
23064516011
23064516011
23064516011
23064516011
23064516011
23064516011
23064516011
23064516012
23064516012
23064516012
23064516012
23064516012
23064516012
23064516012
23064516013
23064516013

PAPER CODE
2294001202
2181001001
6967000010
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2181001001
6967000010
2324001202
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2181001001
2274001201
6967000016
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2181001001
6967000010
2324001202
2336000002
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2181001001
6967000010
2324001202
2336000002
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2181001001
6967000010
2324001202
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2181001001
6967000010
2324001202
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2034001207
6967000003
2181001001
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2314001201
2181001001
6967000010
2336000002
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2181001001
6967000010
2324001202
2336000002
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2294001202
2181001001

PAPER NAME TERM
DISASTER MANAGEMEN 2 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
GANDHI AND EDUCATIO 2 SEMESTER
f&el Y Td 31 Ty Ti 2 SEMESTER
13l WIfg P1 3[BT ( 2 SEMESTER
fo<t iaan . T WfTEsEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
GANDHI AND EDUCATIO 2 SEMESTER
INTRODUCTION TO THE 2 SEMESTER
f8el Y Td 31 eI Ti 2 SEMESTER
13l WIfg P1 36T ( 2 SEMESTER
fe<t wiaar . T WfkTEsEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
PRINCIPLES OF MACROE 2 SEMESTER
SOCIAL AND EMOTIONA 2 SEMESTER
f&el Y Td 31 ey Ti 2 SEMESTER
13l WIfg P1 3[BT ( 2 SEMESTER
fe<t iaar . TUr WfTEsEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
GANDHI AND EDUCATIO 2 SEMESTER
INTRODUCTION TO THE 2 SEMESTER
LIFE SKILL EDUCATION 2 SEMESTER
fedl ey Td 317 e i 2 SEMESTER
13l WIfg P1 3[BT ( 2 SEMESTER
fo<t wiaar : T WfTEsEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
GANDHI AND EDUCATIO 2 SEMESTER
INTRODUCTION TO THE 2 SEMESTER
LIFE SKILL EDUCATION 2 SEMESTER
f&el Y Td 31 ey Ti 2 SEMESTER
18t Tife &1 SITENI ( 2 SEMESTER
fe<t iaar . TUr WfkTEsEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
GANDHI AND EDUCATIO 2 SEMESTER
INTRODUCTION TO THE 2 SEMESTER
f&el Y Td o1 Ty Ti 2 SEMESTER
15t Tife &1 SITEI ( 2 SEMESTER
fe<t wiaar . T WfkEsEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
GANDHI AND EDUCATIO 2 SEMESTER
INTRODUCTION TO THE 2 SEMESTER
f&el Y Td o Ty Ti 2 SEMESTER
18t Tife &1 SITEI ( 2 SEMESTER
fe<t iaar . T WfkTEsEMESTER
CONTEMPORARY INDIA: 2 SEMESTER
CULTURE AND COMMU! 2 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
feel Y Td o Ty Ti 2 SEMESTER
18t Tife &1 SITENI ( 2 SEMESTER
fe<t wiaa . ST WfkTEsEMESTER
DELHI THROUGH THE AC 2 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
GANDHI AND EDUCATIO 2 SEMESTER
LIFE SKILL EDUCATION 2 SEMESTER
f&el Y Td 31 Ty Ti 2 SEMESTER
13l WIfg P1 3[BT ( 2 SEMESTER
fe<t wiaan . ST WfkTEsEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
GANDHI AND EDUCATIO 2 SEMESTER
INTRODUCTION TO THE 2 SEMESTER
LIFE SKILL EDUCATION 2 SEMESTER
fedl ey Td 317 e i 2 SEMESTER
13l WIg P1 3[BT ( 2 SEMESTER
fe<t wiaar . TUr WfkTEsEMESTER
DISASTER MANAGEMEN 2 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
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1250448_60001307_46¢ 22516
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1250448_60001307_46! 22516
1250448_60001307_46! 22516
1276546_60001307_46¢ 22516
1276546_60001307_46¢ 22516
1276546_60001307_45! 22516
1276546_60001307_46! 22516
1276546_60001307_46! 22516
1276546_60001307_46! 22516
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1242724_60001307_45! 22516
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PROGRAMME CODE

PROGRAMME NAME EXAM SESSION NAME ~ Maximum Marks (IA)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 30
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HO 2023-2024-MAY:REGUL/ 10
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BANSAL
BANSAL
BANSAL
BANSAL
BARNISH
BARNISH
BARNISH
BARNISH
BARNISH
BARNISH
BARNISH
BHUPENDER
BHUPENDER
BHUPENDER
BHUPENDER
BHUPENDER
BHUPENDER
CHITRANSHU
CHITRANSHU
CHITRANSHU
CHITRANSHU
CHITRANSHU
CHITRANSHU
CHITRANSHU
DEEPIKA SINGH
DEEPIKA SINGH
DEEPIKA SINGH
DEEPIKA SINGH
DEEPIKA SINGH
DEEPIKA SINGH
GOPAL BISHNOI
GOPAL BISHNOI
GOPAL BISHNOI
GOPAL BISHNOI
GOPAL BISHNOI
GOPAL BISHNOI
GOPAL BISHNOI
HARIOM TIWARI
HARIOM TIWARI
HARIOM TIWARI
HARIOM TIWARI
HARIOM TIWARI
HARIOM TIWARI
HIMANSHU
HIMANSHU
HIMANSHU
HIMANSHU
HIMANSHU
HIMANSHU
JAIPAL

JAIPAL

JAIPAL

JAIPAL

JAIPAL

JAIPAL

JAIPAL

Jyoti

Jyoti

Jyoti

Jyoti

Jyoti

Jyoti

Jyoti

23SBSDBHHI000013
23SBSDBHHI000013
23SBSDBHHI000013
23SBSDBHHI000013
23SBSDBHHI000014
23SBSDBHHI000014
23SBSDBHHI000014
23SBSDBHHI000014
23SBSDBHHI000014
23SBSDBHHI000014
23SBSDBHHI000014
23SBSDBHHI000015
23SBSDBHHI000015
23SBSDBHHI000015
23SBSDBHHI000015
23SBSDBHHI000015
23SBSDBHHI000015
23SBSDBHHI000016
23SBSDBHHI000016
23SBSDBHHI000016
23SBSDBHHI000016
23SBSDBHHI000016
23SBSDBHHI000016
23SBSDBHHI000016
23SBSDBHHI000017
23SBSDBHHI000017
23SBSDBHHI000017
23SBSDBHHI000017
23SBSDBHHI000017
23SBSDBHHI000017
23SBSDBHHI000018
23SBSDBHHI000018
23SBSDBHHI000018
23SBSDBHHI000018
23SBSDBHHI000018
23SBSDBHHI000018
23SBSDBHHI000018
23SBSDBHHI000019
23SBSDBHHI000019
23SBSDBHHI000019
23SBSDBHHI000019
23SBSDBHHI000019
23SBSDBHHI000019
23SBSDBHHI000021
23SBSDBHHI000021
23SBSDBHHI000021
23SBSDBHHI000021
23SBSDBHHI000021
23SBSDBHHI000021
23SBSDBHHI000022
23SBSDBHHI000022
23SBSDBHHI000022
23SBSDBHHI000022
23SBSDBHHI000022
23SBSDBHHI000022
23SBSDBHHI000022
23SBSDBHHI000023
23SBSDBHHI000023
23SBSDBHHI000023
23SBSDBHHI000023
23SBSDBHHI000023
23SBSDBHHI000023
23SBSDBHHI000023
23SBSDBHHI000024
23SBSDBHHI000024
23SBSDBHHI000024
23SBSDBHHI000024

23064516013
23064516013
23064516013
23064516013
23064516014
23064516014
23064516014
23064516014
23064516014
23064516014
23064516014
23064516015
23064516015
23064516015
23064516015
23064516015
23064516015
23064516016
23064516016
23064516016
23064516016
23064516016
23064516016
23064516016
23064516017
23064516017
23064516017
23064516017
23064516017
23064516017
23064516018
23064516018
23064516018
23064516018
23064516018
23064516018
23064516018
23064516019
23064516019
23064516019
23064516019
23064516019
23064516019
23064516021
23064516021
23064516021
23064516021
23064516021
23064516021
23064516022
23064516022
23064516022
23064516022
23064516022
23064516022
23064516022
23064516023
23064516023
23064516023
23064516023
23064516023
23064516023
23064516023
23064516024
23064516024
23064516024
23064516024

6967000010
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2181001001
6967000010
2324001202
2336000002
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2034001207
6967000003
2181001001
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
6967000003
2181001001
2324001202
2336000002
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2181001001
6967000010
2324001202
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2181001001
6967000010
2324001202
2336000002
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
6967000003
2181001001
2324001202
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2181001001
6967000010
2324001202
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2034001207
6967000003
2181001001
2036000005
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
6967000002
2181001001
2324001202
2336000002
2052101203
2052101202
2052101201
2314001201
2181001001
6967000010
2336000002

GANDHI AND EDUCATIO 2 SEMESTER
f&el Y Td 31 eI Ti 2 SEMESTER
13l WIfg P1 3[BT ( 2 SEMESTER
fe<t iaar . TUr WfkTEsEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
GANDHI AND EDUCATIO 2 SEMESTER
INTRODUCTION TO THE 2 SEMESTER
LIFE SKILL EDUCATION 2 SEMESTER
fedl ey Td 317 e i 2 SEMESTER
13<l WIfg P1 3[TGT ( 2 SEMESTER
fo<t wiaar : TUr WfkTEsEMESTER
CONTEMPORARY INDIA: 2 SEMESTER
CULTURE AND COMMU! 2 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
fedl ey Td 317 e i 2 SEMESTER
13l WIfg P1 3[BT ( 2 SEMESTER
fe<t iaar . TUr WfkTEsEMESTER
CULTURE AND COMMU! 2 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
INTRODUCTION TO THE 2 SEMESTER
LIFE SKILL EDUCATION 2 SEMESTER
f&el Y Td o1 Ty Ti 2 SEMESTER
15t Tife &1 SITEI ( 2 SEMESTER
fo<t wiaar : TUr WfkTEsEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
GANDHI AND EDUCATIO 2 SEMESTER
INTRODUCTION TO THE 2 SEMESTER
f&el Y Td 31 Ty Ti 2 SEMESTER
18t Tife &1 SITENI ( 2 SEMESTER
fe<t wiaan . ST WfkTEsEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
GANDHI AND EDUCATIO 2 SEMESTER
INTRODUCTION TO THE 2 SEMESTER
LIFE SKILL EDUCATION 2 SEMESTER
f&el Y Td 3 Ty Ti 2 SEMESTER
13l WIfg P1 3[BT ( 2 SEMESTER
fe<t wiaar . TUr WfkTEsEMESTER
CULTURE AND COMMU! 2 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
INTRODUCTION TO THE 2 SEMESTER
f&el Y Td 31 Ty Ti 2 SEMESTER
13l WIfg P1 3[BT ( 2 SEMESTER
fo<t wiaa : TUr WfkTEsEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
GANDHI AND EDUCATIO 2 SEMESTER
INTRODUCTION TO THE 2 SEMESTER
f&el Y Td o eI Ti 2 SEMESTER
13<l WIg P1 3[BT ( 2 SEMESTER
fo<t wiaar . ST WfkTEsEMESTER
CONTEMPORARY INDIA: 2 SEMESTER
CULTURE AND COMMU! 2 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
PERSONALITY DEVELOP! 2 SEMESTER
fedl ey Td 317 e i 2 SEMESTER
13l WIfg P1 3[BT ( 2 SEMESTER
fe<t wiaar : T WfkEsEMESTER
CONSTITUTIONAL VALUt 2 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
INTRODUCTION TO THE 2 SEMESTER
LIFE SKILL EDUCATION 2 SEMESTER
f&el Y Td 31 Ty Ti 2 SEMESTER
18t Tife &1 SITENI ( 2 SEMESTER
fe<t iaar : TUr WfkTEsEMESTER
DELHI THROUGH THE AC 2 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIEN 2 SEMESTER
GANDHI AND EDUCATIO 2 SEMESTER
LIFE SKILL EDUCATION 2 SEMESTER

1256757_60001307_46¢ 22516
1256757_60001307_46! 22516
1256757_60001307_46! 22516
1256757_60001307_46! 22516
1277468_60001307_45! 22516
1277468_60001307_46¢ 22516
1277468_60001307_46" 22516
1277468_60001307_46¢ 22516
1277468_60001307_46! 22516
1277468_60001307_46! 22516
1277468_60001307_46! 22516
1265465_60001307_46¢ 22516
1265465_60001307_46¢ 22516
1265465_60001307_45! 22516
1265465_60001307_46! 22516
1265465_60001307_46! 22516
1265465_60001307_46! 22516
1247714_60001307_46¢ 22516
1247714_60001307_45! 22516
1247714_60001307_46" 22516
1247714_60001307_46¢ 22516
1247714_60001307_46' 22516
1247714_60001307_46' 22516
1247714_60001307_46: 22516
1270568_60001307_45! 22516
1270568_60001307_46¢ 22516
1270568_60001307_46" 22516
1270568_60001307_46: 22516
1270568_60001307_46! 22516
1270568_60001307_46! 22516
1227448_60001307_45! 22516
1227448_60001307_46¢ 22516
1227448_60001307_46" 22516
1227448_60001307_46¢ 22516
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